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BRIGADE REVIEW

1400 — FRIDAY, 8 DECEMBER 1967
CAPTAIN V. J. SOBALLE, USN
COMMANDER

NAVAL TRAINING CENTER

CAPTAIN C. W. HARRISON, USN
COMMANDING OFFICER
RECRUIT TRAINING CCMMAND

Drill Officer: LTJG W. P. Seufer
Instructor: W. F. Jenkins, BT1

Brigade Commander

. Figueroa
Co. 488
1st Regimental Commander 2nd Regimental Commander
. A. Hale G. A. Kravitz
Co. 961 Co. 961
12th Battalion Cdr. 13th Battalion Cdr. 22nd Battalion Cdr. 24th Battalion Cdr.
D. G. Beaver W. F. Lewis 8. C. Jackson G. L. Begin
Co. 961 Co. 961 Co. 961 Co. 961
Staff Instructors
Color Company RPOC C. K. Cox Co. 497 W. F. Jenkins, BT1
Band Conductor D. W. Dzoba Co. 962 F. E. Barbour, MUC
Drill Team Commander M. J. Mihna Co. 959 E. Hester, Jr., SFC

Drum and Bugle Corps Leader P. R. Ezzell
Honor Guard RPOC
Bluejacket Choir

Co.

481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
506
506
507
508
509
510
968
959
960

Co. 958 J. E, Bourassa, QM1
Co. 959 A, L. Edwards, RDC
Co. 958 E. Sandager

. M. Nowalski
J. E Kauffman

GRADUATING RECRUIT COMPANIES
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COMPANY COMMANDERS

J. J. KEEHN, BM1
0. R. LOVETT, BMC

F. E. JOHNSON, DCC

L. C. WETZEL, SM1
D. A. WILSON, SM1
. R. SEIFERT, SM1
R. LOW, BM1

. L. TURNER, EM1
s JACKSON BU1

gletlalol:

. MecNABB, ABHC
S RUDESKI SF1
'A. RHODES, SHC

sﬂ-xa

. D. CROSBY, DC1

. T. MAGEE, EMC
7. JONES, MM1
K. RIGGS, BM1

. FOSTER, GSC

L. NEWBY, QMC
J. R. LALONDE, BMC

POzt

AL A, STOCKNER DC1

R. R, ASHLAW, MM1
J. L. FISCUS, MM1

BUREKAM, 'ABF1
R. BARKER, 'SH1

E.

A,

R. K. KIEFFER ADJ1
E F.

E. DROSCHE, ABHC

. E. HAND Jr SM1
M. DEN SIESKI RD1

HONORMEN

R, W. WETHERINGTON, Plant City, Florida
E. J. CUNARD Jr., Woodbury, New Jersey
R. A. GULLICKSON, West Salem, Wisconsin
M. J. SHEARER, Gale:,burg, Tlinois

T. J. HERCEK Jr., Baltimore, Maryland

D. P. MOLGAARD, Woodworth, Wisconsin

J. G. MOREY, Buffalo, New York

J.:C. RlDALL St. Louis, Missouri

D. A, RIBICH Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Jo A BARRIN GER, Concord, North Carolina
P. W. MERULLO, Woburn, Maine

A, E. WINSLOW, Salem, Indiana

L. A. RYDER, Norfolk, Virginia

N. A, SABETTI, Eveleth, Minnesota

P. M. JOHNSON Jr. oy Rldgefleld Conneecticut
R. G. JOHNSON, Raleigh, North Carolina

P LANDON, Du.uklrk Indiana

MILONE, Lisbon, Connecticut
SEGALA Adams, Massachusetts
\(OORHIES Pompano Beach, Florida
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G. MOORE, Calhoun, Georgia
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WEBSTER Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
BAUGHMAN, Benton, Arkansas
HUGHES, Norwich, Ohie
HD\IDERSON Greel South Carolina
HEALY, 0il Clty, Pennsylvama
E. BOUTWELL Willingboro, New Jersey
L. ARLINGTON Middleport, New York
P, BITZKOWSK_'E Willimantie, Connecticut
T. PUCKETT, East Ely, Nevada
A. HAYSLIPB, Huntington, West Virginia
. HUME, Rlchmond Kentucky
. W. GOODWIN Jr,, Atlanta Georgia
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REVIEWING OFFICIAL

MR. DAGGETT HARVEY
Chairman of the Board of Fred Harvey
80 E. Jackson
Chicago, Illinois

Order of Events

HONORS TO REVIEWING OFFICIAL
................ Commander, Naval Training Center

PRESENTATION OF THE BRIGADE ... Brigade Commander
SOUND OFF Band
EXHIBITION Drill Team
EXHIBITION - S RS R Drum and Bugle Corps
MANUAL OF ARMS oo e eee e s e e eee e Brigade
MARCH ON THE COLORS .. Color Company 497
INVOCATION oo e e o CAPT R. H. TROWER, CHC, USN
NAVY HYMN Bluejacket Choir
NATIONAL ANTHEM ... Band
AWARDS PRESENTATION ........c..... MR. DAGGETT HARVEY
PASS IN REVIEW Brigade

AMERICAN SPIRIT HONOR MEDAL WINNER
AUGUST JOHN SCHILDBACH, Company 491
Concord, Massachusetts
BRONZE STAR MEDAL

CPL Gary P. Wagoner, USMC
PFC Paul G. Venini, Jr., USMC



THE officers and men of the Recruit Training Command at Great Lakes welcome you
to the weekly recruit graduation review. This review climaxes basic training and
affords the recruits an opportunity to demonstrate with pride the military skills, team-
work, and individual self-reliance acquired during this period. These men will soon be
ordered to the Navy’s Operating Forces both ashore and afloat, and will take their places
as a part of the Navy’s Team for Peace. Your Nation and your Navy are proud of these
men who have answered their country’s call to duty by servingin the United States Navy.
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